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Men’s singles £ sterling

Men’s doubles (per pair)

Men’s
prize

money

Winner
Runner-up
Semi-finalists
Quarter-finalists
Fourth round losers
Third round losers
Second round losers
First round losers
Total

435,000
217,500
108,750

56,550
30,450
17,610
10,660

6,530
2,380,600

Winners
Runners-up
Semi-finalists
Quarter-finalists
Third round losers
Second round losers
First round losers
Total

178,220
89,100
45,730
23,740
12,650

6,870
4,020

793,500

(1)
(1)
(2)
(4)
(8)

(16)
(32)
(64)

(1)
(1)
(2)
(4)
(8)

(16)
(32)


